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EXHIBITD 
to 

Plaintiffs Jane Doe 101 and Jane Doe 102's 
Motion for No-Contact Order 



Case 9:08-cv-80119-KAM   Document 113-4   Entered on FLSD Docket 05/22/2009   Page 2 of 3

BURMAN, CRITTON, LUTTIER 
& COLEMAN LLP 

J. MICHAELBURMAN,P.A,I 
GREGORY W. COLEMAN. P.A. • 
ROBERJ' D. CRITI'ON, JR., P.A,I 
BERNARD LEBBDEKER 
MARKT. l.U'ITIBR, P .A, 
JEFFREY C. PBPJN 

A LJMITBO LIABILITY PARTNllRSllIP 

MICHAEL J. PIKH 
HEA'l'HER McNAMARA RUDA 
I FLORIDA BOARD CBR1lFIBD 
CIVIL 1'R.1AL LAWYER 

Katherine W. Ezell, Esq. 
Robert Josefsberg, Esq. 
Podhurst Orseck, P.A. 
25 West Flagler Street, Suite 800 
Miami, FL33130 

Re: 

Dear Kathy and Bob: 

May 18, 2009 

ADELQIDJ, BENAVENTE 
PARA1.£GAL./ INVESTIGATOR 

BARDARA M, McKENNA 
ASELIB STOKBN-BARING 
BErrY STOKES 
FARALF.GALS 

RITA H. BlIDNYK 
OfCOUW>"EL 

Additionally, Bob, you wrote a letter on April 17, 2009 stating your positron 
regarding "No Contact" with any of your firm's clients based on your interpretation· of the 
Non-Prosecution Agreement. I do not concede that your position is correct nor that the 
Non-Prosecution Agreement prevents some forms of contact with our clients. 

L•A•W•Y•E •R•S 

515 N. FLAGLER DRIVE / SUITE 400 / WEST PALM BEACH,FLORIDA 33401 
1ELEPHONE (561) 842-2820 FAX (561) 844-6929 

mai1@bclclaw.com 
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RDC/clz 

cc: Jack Goldberger, Esq. 


